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{Ki-ele}
1st look exteriors
21 Degrees North Designs
2BDesired
808 Clothing Co.
A Maui Day Original Handbags
Absolute Aloha
Advance Wildlife Education LLC
Ahualoa Family Farms
AI-LOHA DESIGN
AIMEEVDESIGNS
Aina Organics
Akaka Falls Farm
AKAMAI PACIFIC
Akau Boards; LLC
AKO Group LLC dba Aloha Madeleine
Alii Fish Market
Aloha Bakehouse**
Aloha Beef Jerky Group LLC DBA Aloha Beef Chips
Aloha Below Zero LLC**
Aloha Bites** / Hawaii Ulu Cooperative
Aloha Crisps / Eco Pet Hawaii
Aloha de Mele
Aloha Edibles
Aloha Friday / Yireh
Aloha Got Soul
Aloha Made Baby
Aloha Nawahine
Aloha Overstock Corporation
Aloha Smoked
Aloha Spice Company / Mamaki Skin
Aloha Sunrise Granola
Aloha Sweet Remedies & Juice Co.
AlohaMade Bites
Alohapost HI
Alohi Kai Jewelry
Alohi Manao Imports
Alohiwai
Alpha Maui
always a.line
Anastacias Pizza
Anna Grace Jewelry**
Ao Organics Hawaii
Arii Hawaii
Arlie Glass
Aroma by K LLC
Aumoana Desgins
Aunty Nanis Hawaiian Cookies

327; 427
1218
1519

311; 312
1504
3215
2402
1719
1127
2704
2018
1413

711; 712
716; 717; 718

2125
104

F-110A
805; 806

1003; 1004
807

1102
3101
I-005

2501; 2502; 2503
I-016
2822

2010; 2011
2426; 2427

1226
2712
1205
2505
1416
322
210

2123
518; 519

1517; 1518
727

1721; 1722; 1723
F-123; F-124

1006
1018
2803

1118; 1119
2918
2610
723

ava + oliver
AVIS & LINWOOD MITCHELL
Aydee By The Sea
B. Miyo Art LLC
Balsamic Hawaii dba Bistro Blends of Hawaii LLC
Barefoot League
Baz Maui Art
Beads & Things by Kori
Bella Logan Ink Co.
Belly Rub Kitchen
BioAstin
Bit of Sugar
Black Point Company
BlueCinderBiologica
Boho Blooms
Born Hawaii
BRADLEY & LILY FINE STATIONERY LLC
BUBBLE SHACK HAWAII
Bujo Bae
Canelei Hawaii
Catie Lehman Art & Design
CeCes Patisserie**
Celine’s Best
Central Pacific Bank
Charmies of Kona llc
Cheehoo Treats (Banan)
Chibi Confectionery LLC
Choco le‘a**
Christian Bendo Art
Chylers LLC
Cipres Hill Farm
Citadine
CLINT
Coca-Cola Bottling of Hawaii - The Odom Corporation
CocoKealohi
Coconut Cowgirl LLC
Collective HA LLC DBA Selective HA
Coopmonsters**
Corn Onoz hawaii
Crafts Way LLC
Creations By Annette
Creations By Shell
Cupcakes; BOOM!
Da Mochi Guys
David Shepard Hawaii
Debby Sato Designs
Decowoods by Cindy

709
1622; 1623

309
2517
510

1001
2802

1918; 1919
915

1913
216; 217

1915
1503
721

1026
1301

1103; 1104
503

2713
406

3118
803

F-121
S-001

1617; 1618
3227
2522
1105
715

102; 202
2518

2302; 2303; 2304
2523
S-007
1616
303
916
901

F-108; F-109
2122
1522
2022
3121

F-102
811; 812

1125
2623

3025; 3026; 3027; 3125; 3126; 3127
1921
2425
3226
1627
I-010
926

I-002
F-122

125
113

2717; 2718
3201

713
1417; 1418

F-103
3212
3101
1907
3018
2504
1521

317
2725
1512
213

121; 122; 123
I-004

902; 903
3110
2818
2919
2012
3210
2025

3205; 3206
2817
I-014
2326

221
2526
3216
F-115
827

1823
817; 818
904; 905

Department of Business, Economic Development,  
and Tourism / ‘Āina to Mākeke
Design Jord
Designed by Dari
Designs by Winnie
Destiny Forever LLC
Diamond Bakery CO.; LTD.
Diamond Head Candy Co
Dip Into Paradise LLC
Dipped by Dee LLC
Dis-and-Bark LLC
DLK Designs / Lynns Treasures LLC 
Doi and DAngelo
Donnas Cookies
Double Happyness
Downtown General Store
Dragon Tea Girls LLC
E. L. Woodworks
Eco Pet Hawaii / Aloha Crisps 
EHA Culture
Elly Rose
Ember Crafts
Emi Ink
Eriocean
Eternal Summer Hawaii
Everyday Local Hawaii LLC
Faith Hope Aloha
FAM HAWAII
fighting eel
For Js Hawaii Inc.**
Foreign Roots Art
Formidably Impressed
Francis Pimmel
Franklin & Myrrh
FRIENDS OF HONOLULU CITY LIGHTS
G Tees Creations
Gecko Woodworking
Geoffrey Siu Art LLC
GIFTS BY THE SEA INC
GINGER13
Glorify His Name Apparel & Gifts
Guava Jammies; LLC
Guaya
Ha Tonics
Ha Wahine
HaitaiHawaii
Hali‘a Hawai‘i / 3BirdsLLC
HammerHead Spearguns

2110
423
111
927

3116
2516
F-107

222; 223
1318
1016

1902; 1903; 1904
I-012
2222

215
823

2521; 2621
1102
310
501

S-002
2016; 2017

1201
3209
1126
2403
1806

819
2105
109

1906
1922
3112
1027

1311; 1312
I-007
2405

318
I-008
2327
2715
2519
822

2709
2804
1005
2205
I-017

2511; 2512

Hana Lima Hand Dyes
Hana Lima Maui
Hana lima surf; LLC
Hana X Swimwear
hapa girl studio
Happy Galo Creates
Happy Halo Halo
Happy Wahine
Hardware Science
Hau‘oli Lima
Haunani Hess Visual Art Studio
Hawaii Candy Factory
Hawaii Juice Garden
Hawaii Laser Designs
Hawaii PipeFarm
Hawaii Sweetheart Designs; LLC
Hawaii Ulu Cooperative / Aloha Bites
Hawaii Volcanic
Hawaiian Accessories
Hawaiian Airlines
Hawaiian Chip Company
HAWAIIAN DRIFT INC / KAI WAHINE DESIGNS**
Hawaiian Hot T’s Hot Sauce
Hawaiian Hotties; LLC
Hawaiian Kine Trading DBA Better Snacks
HAWAIIAN KRUNCH COMPANY
Hawaiian Paradise Candies
Hawaiian Pie Company*
Hawaiian Telcom
Hawaiis Heritage Jewelers
Hawaiiverse
Healthy Baby Hawaii
Healthy Trends Hawaii
Heart Me Knots Hawaii
HI FINEST INC
HI Spice
HIdrate Electrolytes
HiLife Clothing
Hilo Hemp LLC - Pacific Island Products
Hina Hawaii
Hiwa Creations
HKfashion
HMSA
Ho‘ola Honey
Hokulani Bakeshop
Holey Grail Donuts
HOMEGROWN HAWAIIAN
Honolulu Baby Co.; LLC
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Honua Skincare
Hooked Up Hawai‘i***
House Of Kamohoali‘i DBA Dezigns By Kamohoali‘i
Huff n Puff**
human design hawaii
HUMBLE FOOD DESIGN LLC.
I am Tanukis LLC
illuminated ART Hawaii
IMF Visions LLC
Island Edge Designs
Island Girl Jewelry by Artistica
Island Sausage LLC
Its About Time
Iwi Nails
Izzy and Luke
J and C Jewels; Inc
J L E W Tea Company Inc DBA: Hana tea*
Jana Lam*
Janaluxe Hawaii
JC Wave Co.
Jen-e
Jennifer Tosaki Art
Jenny Helman Art
Jerky Labs
jewelry happy gate hawaii
JJ Ohana**
Joli Joli Designs
Joy Within Hawaii
Judd Boloker Art
Juju by Julyen
Jules and Gem Hawaii LLC
Just a Little Hawaiian (DBA Plumeria Tree)
Jyshell Creations
Kahele Maui
Kahomelani’s
Kahui Palaka
kailua beads
Kailua Seasoning Company
Kaimuki Ts
Kainoa Kookie Company LLC
Kakou Apparel
Kakou Collective
Kalaheo Jerky Co
Kaleimamo Hawai‘i
Kalena Co
Kamea Designs
Kamuela Gourmet LLC
Kanak Crack Snacks

218
2813
I-003

801
1912
2622

618
2121

F-110B
1805
2723
2506
2021

119
911

2515; 2614
2204

2101; 2102
101
922

1421
2618
1321

610
1206
1207
2023
2925
1010
203

909; 910
2115
1901
2605
1718

2710; 2711
2703
1415
1917
402
110

I-018
225

3113
3223

2805; 2806
2702
1507

Kanilehua Enterprises
Kaniwai
KathleenGrace
Katrina Cordova Designs
Kauai Hemp Company
Kauai Kookie LLC
Kauai Made Films
Kaulana Mahina***
Kaulua‘e Hawai‘i LLC
Kawenas jewelry
Kays Quilts
Keha***
Keiko Jewelry LLC
Keshi Co
Kettle Corn Hawaii
Kickin Sweets***
Kihene LLC
Kilohana Clothing Co
KimonoMegumi
King Kenny Slay LLC
KINIZAMORA
Kissy Hawaii
Kitt & Bunn Supply Co.
Koa Fishhook by Mero
Koa Kards
Kolekolea
Komakai Jewelry
Kona Coffee Totes
Kona Skin Care LLC
Korey’s Kreations
KRIS GOTO
KSEA Made
Kuiki
Kulua
Kumana Activewear
Kumumea; LLC
KYSLIME
Ladeña Hawaii
Lahaole Designs*
Laine Honolulu
LANI’S General Store
Lanikai Mochi
latour bakehouse*
Laupahoehoe Graphics
Lauren Roth Art**
Lavaloha Chocolate
LAZYBOYPRINTS
Le Mana Perles; LLC

127
2223
1307

815
1509
1202
1410
2811

2004; 2005; 2006
2126

1925; 1926; 1927
2810
2613
1704
3105
2809
2819
1411
2816
1626

702; 703
1707
2619
326

1319
2707
2127
204
919

1526; 1527
2721
2227
2827
2507
2926
1703
3222

1323; 1423
2201; 2202

1315; 1316; 1317
1515

319; 419
2203

706
804
602

2117
1404; 1405; 1406

Leahi Gifts
Lehua Jewelers Incorporated
Leilani Heritage
Leiohu designs
Let’s Go; Kiddo!
Lexbreezy Hawai‘I/Simply Sisters by Lola Miller Designs
Liilii Donuts
Liko Lehua
Liliko‘i & Lotus
Lilikoi Wear
Limahana
Linaka’s Catering LLC
Little Craft Shack
Little Hands Hawaii
Live Long and Plant
Living HulA
Local Kine Tingz
Lokelani Burlap
Lokelani Essentials
Lola Pilar Hawaii
Lolii Swimwear
LONOHANA ESTATE CHOCOLATE dba ONOMEA Chocolate
Lotus & Lime
Lotus Swimwear
Luma CBD
Lynns Treasures LLC  / DLK Designs
M33Ms llc
Mae Young Designs
Mahi Pono
Mahina Made LLC
Mailelani’s
MaiMaiMade LLC
Main Street Aloha Co.
Makai Trading
Makua Banana Bread** / Rise Hawaii Jewelry 
Mala Mama
Malamapono Designs
Malia and Company Apparel
Mama Kine Tings LLC**
MAMA PHO
Mamaki Skin / Aloha Spice Company
MANA COMICS
Mana Gems LLC
Mana Up*
MANAMOUI
Manini Kine Design/JPG
Manoa Chocolate Hawaii
Maopu Designs

Marr Artworks
Maruyama Jones Farm
Matsumoto Studio
Mauahi Designs
Maui Chili Chili Oil
Maui Fruit Jewels
Maui Manjookies
Maui Slime Co
Maui Swan Designs
Meadow Gold Dairies Hawaii
Meli Wraps
Meristic
Metal Pheonix Designs
Mise Kimono
Misha Hawaii
Miss U Food Bar LLC
Missing Polynesia LLC
Miyako & Co
Mohala Eyewear
Moku Pua Natural Body Care
Momo Terrascapes
Momona Swim Hawaii
Mu’u House
N8V Built
NA KOA BRAND; LLC
Na Wehi Jewelry
nalu blue
Napuaala
Nick Kuchar Art & Design Co.
NieleKiele & Maiki-Likey
Ninja Sketch
NMDP (Formerly Be The Match)
NOHO HOME By Jalene Kanani Inc
Nosh; LLC
Nurtured By Nature; LLC
Oahu Golf Apparel
Ocean Jazz Maui
Oceans End
Taste of the Tropics
Ohana Style Snack Co
Olays Thai Lao Express
One By One Enterprises
Oneloa Maui
Ono + Awa Keiki Club
Ono Kona Treats
Oribe Tea LLC
Outrigger Waikiki Beach Resort
Pahiki Eco-Caskets

1022
3001; 3002

3111
2611; 2612

2015
I-019
1611
115

1803; 1804
509

1304
F-104
1523

816
813

304; 305
2525
2627
422

2722
2927

810
321
627

2719
113

3004; 3005
211; 212

S-003
I-015
1409
2217

917; 918
605; 606

907
1605
2309
2626
1002
502

1205
1916
2325

2103; 2104
916

2001
3106
504

1506
3117
3115
1322
126

1609; 1610
3221
2019

418
F-120
1305
227

1911
2218; 2219

921
F-105

3102; 3103
2118; 2119

2701
1923

1705; 1706
1905

1402; 1403
3219
I-013
1422

1821; 1822
2310

2602; 2603; 2604
1606
302
403

1525
F-118
2026

3122; 3123; 3222
1818
2907
2716
821

F-101
1419
2513

118
2401
2527
S-004

506
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PALAKA HAWAII
Palapala Designs
Paper Crane Soaps
Paradise Coffee Roasters
Paradise in a Box
Paradise Kettle Corn
Paradise now
Paradisus
Pawloha
Pawniolo Pets
Paws And Stitch
Peach Shells Hawaii
Pele Jele LLC
Pepsi Beverages Company Hawaii
Phases Hawaii**
Pono Potions Artisan Syrups
Ports and Paws
Pressed For Timeless
Pretty Cute Stuff
Puahina LLC
Pualei Designs
Puko‘a Studios
Pulelehua Apparel LLC
Punahele Provisions PBC dba Piko Provisions
Pure Joy Hawaii
Ralph Malani LLC
Renyu
Resi Resins & Crafts
Reyes
Rhoda J
Rico Custom Creations
Rise Hawaii Jewelry / Makua Banana Bread
RNDC HAWAII
Rocket Scientist Chili Hawaii
Rosebuds
Ruby D’s Cutting Boards
RUMI MURAKAMI
RW FASH
Safeway
Sal Terrae
Salt Water Heals
Salty Girl Jewelry
Salty Littles
Salty Wahine Gourmet Hawaiian Sea Salts LLC
Shane Myers Photography
She Wood Go
ShellWorld Hawaii & Fine Jewlery
Shiprek Hawaii

short stack hawaii
Simple Aloha Creations
Simply Creative
Simply designed by Tracy
Simply Signs By Chanel
Simply Sisters by Lola Miller Designs / Lexbreezy Hawai‘i
Simply Wood Studios
Snack Addicted LLC
Solario Illustration Studio
Soley Aloha
Solid Hawaii
Spicy Ninja Sauce
Stargazer Industries Hawaii
Stefani Truyol Art
Strongarm Unlimited
Sugar Caddy
Suikeala Native Jewelry
Sun Chong Company
Sun N soul Boutique
Sun.daes
Sunfloral and Flair**
Surf Art by Eduardo Bolioli
Surf Shack Puzzles
sushi king; llc
Sweet Brown Hawaii
Sweet Lady Lei
Swell Aloha/Swell Crafted
Tag Aloha Co.
Tarot Patch
TATI HAWAII
Te Hotu Mana Creations LLC
Tea Girls Hawaii
Ten Tomorrow
TesiaRootzCreationz
The Doggy Kitchen**
The Hawaii Fudge Company
The Keiki Dept***
The OldTaku LLC.**
The Vegan Cheese Shoppe Hawaii
These Stuffed Cookies LLC
This Lil Piggy
Tidepool Love
Tiki Pet Collars; Inc.
To The Sea Jewelry LLC
Touch A Heart**
Treasure Hawaii
Treehouse Designs
Tropicold Wai LLC

Twiggy
Two Seas Arts**
Ua Body Skincare
UBAE
Ulu & Kalo Bakery
Ulu Mana Inc.
Ulus 2 Ulus
Upcycle Hawaii LLC
Valia Honolulu**
VERMILLI INC
VH07V (Aloha Revolution)
Vicki Jean Leather Design Co
Wahine Toa Designs
Wai Meli
Wainiu Brands; LLC (dba Niu Soft Serve)
Waiwaolani LLC
Wehis Boutique
Wela Designs Enterprises; LLC
Welo Creations
Weslyn’s Creative Feathers
West Maui Sports and Fishing
WhoMI; LLC Dba: HI Brand Clothing & Design
WICK’D ESSENTIALS
Wimini Hawaii
Woodcraft by Roy Tsumoto
Workshop 28 HI LLC
XO MANGO LLC
Yay Hawaii Jewelry
Yireh / Aloha Friday
YuMono Design
Zingipop Sodaworks
Zoey Grace

1502
2210
206

2904
704

2027
325

3119
1619

2705; 2706
626

1313
1412
3107
707

1601; 1602
2902; 2903

2826
526

1510; 1511
1802

410; 411
2305; 2306

1604
1011; 1012; 1013

2509
2625

107
S-006
2003
3202

907
S-005

313
226
525

2905; 2906
527

3104
725; 726; 825; 826

416; 417
3003

323
1309; 1310

1225
2727
2617
2307

1612; 1613
3225

719
3217
2406
I-019
1501
3213
2615

116
112
103
205

1505
710

2901
2823

412; 413
505
306
906
307

2606
F-111; F-112

1227
426

2410
315

3218
1017

603; 604
F-117

912; 913
2726
1107
219

2812
1101
2116
2404
F-116

1203; 1204
1513
2301
802

2013
1306
F-106

925
701

1023; 923
F-113; F-114

1603
2109
2216

1302; 1303
1106

1909; 1910
I-001
2002

1701; 1702; 1801
105; 106

3203; 3204
507

1019
722
117
625
316

I-011
2510
2226

301
I-009
1516
I-006
I-016
3006
F-119
705
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Beer 
Garden

Stage

Mahi Pono Entrance

225

727 1927 2527 3127

126 626 1226 1926 2526

125

123 223

325 525 925 1125 1925 2125 2325 2725 2925 3125

723 1323 1923 2523 3123

122 722 1322 1922 2522 3122

121 721 1321 2521

119 1019 1319 1919 2519

118 718 1318 1918 2518 3118

117 717 1317 1917 2517 3117

116 716 1316 1916

3115115 315 715 915 1315 1515 1915 2115 2614

2010

113 713 1313
I-008

2513 3113

112 712 1312 1912 2512 3112

111 711 1311

I-009

1911 2511

I-015

3111

110 910 1310 2110 2510

1309 3109

3107

104 604

1105

1204 1304 1504

1706

2504 3104

606 1006

1107

1406 1606

1705 23051905

2506 3106

105 605 1005

1106

1205 1305 1605

1704 2304

2406

2505 3105

907

103 603 803 903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1503 2303 2903

102 602 802 902

1001

1102 1202 1302 1502 2502 3102

S-001 S-002

2404

F-101

F-102
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F-104

3110

2507

1910

S-003

3119

2712

818

1913 2013

719 819

16091509

1510 1610

1512 1612

1513

1921

707 807

710 810

313

410310

2405

901

1002

12011101

11041004

801701

1206

1301501101 2501

2203

2401

2716

2515

2516 2615 31162816

2715

2721 31212121

F-105

F-106

127 627

1722

2509109

I-001

I-010
I-013 I-016I-005

I-004

I-002

I-003 I-006

709

I-007 I-011

I-018

I-014 I-017

I-012

F-107

F-108

F-109

F-110
B

19071307107 507 27071507

309 1909 2109

2204

2205

2306

2103

2104

2105

2307

F-120

I-019

F-119

F-118

F-115

F-116

F-122

F-121

3209

3210

3211

3212

3213

F-117

3215

3216

3217

3218

3219

3126

2101 2201

2102 2202

2301

1527

1526 1626

1525

1627

1719

1718

1119

1118
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518 618

509
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2309

2310
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3222
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3201
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